Position

City Attorney
Asst City Attorney
Legal Assistant
Asst City Attorney

Other Positions Held City

Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma

Petaluma

Department

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

Total Wages

$211,787
$137,905
$76,918
$56,260

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,886
$10,750
$27,915
$11,545



