Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Attorney		Petaluma	City Attorney	\$211,787	\$23,886
Asst City Attorney		Petaluma	City Attorney	\$137,905	\$10,750
Legal Assistant		Petaluma	City Attorney	\$76,918	\$27,915
Asst City Attorney		Petaluma	City Attorney	\$56,260	\$11,545